C
O
N
FE
R
E
N
C

LECTERNS Q.3
TOWERS Q.3
UTILITY/PHONE/FAX CONSOLES Q.3
CREDENZAS Q.4
BUFFET CREDENZAS Q.5
CREDENZA INTERIOR BOX DRAWERS Q.6
SQUARE TABLES Q.7
ROUND TABLES Q.7
3-SIDED TABLES Q.7
RECTANGULAR TABLES Q.8
BOAT TABLES Q.8
ELLIPSE TABLES Q.8
VIDEO CONFERENCE TABLES Q.9
Standard Option KERF
Wall Visual Boards Group 1 Finishes COM yd
• Visual Board NT 36wx36h 1.25 GEVB.3636 3348
Visual Board NT 48wx36h 1.55 GEVB.4836 3480
• Visual Board 48wx48h 1.55 GEVB.4848 3615
Visual Board+Screen NT 48wx48h 1.55 GEVS.4848 3847
Depth:  4.3
Includes Map Rail, mounting kit, markers and eraser.
Doors have veneer faces in an aluminum frame.
+ Options:
• For Proxy faux-leather doors, specify Option LF, add 40%.
For Proxy faux-leather stitched doors, specify Option SF, add 45% (contrasting stitch is standard).
For additional Map Rails, specify Option MR, add $77 each.
Marker Boards Porcelain Surface w. Wood Frame
Marker Board  36wx24h GEMB.3624 1042
Marker Board 48wx36h GEMB.4836 1219
Marker Board  48wx48h GEMB.4848 1399
Depth:  1.3
Includes mounting kit, markers and eraser.
Wall Rails For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
Wall Rail 36 GEWR.36 529 GEWR3.36 684
Wall Rail 48 GEWR.48 691 GEWR3.48 846
Wall Rail 60 GEWR.60 751 GEWR3.60 904
Wall Rail 72 GEWR.72 851 GEWR3.72 1005
Wall Rail 90 GEWR.90 1018 GEWR3.90 1171
Depth: 3   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
+ Options:
For kerf edge detail, specify Option KERF, add 3%
Wall Shelves For On-site Installation Flush Cut Ends Detail 3 Sides
Wall Shelf 36 GEWS.36 552 GEWSK.36 708
Wall Shelf 48 GEWS.48 727 GEWSK.48 881
Wall Shelf 60 GEWS.60 799 GEWSK.60 952
Wall Shelf 72 GEWS.72 910 GEWSK.72 1065
Wall Shelf 90 GEWS.90 1089 GEWSK.90 1243
Depth: 12   Height: 1.5
! Notes:
An eased edge detail is standard; see kerf option below.
Wall Shelves have a load rating of 20 pounds per linear foot.

FE
R
E
N
C
E
:
G
E
N
E
V
A
Standard Option KERF
Square Tables 1-Section Square Plinth
SquareTbl-1  42w 42d GES.42 2502
• SquareTbl-1  48w 48d GES.48 2702
SquareTbl-1  54w 54d GES.54 3020
SquareTbl-1  60w 60d GES.60 3302
Round Tables 1-Section Cylinder Base
RoundTbl-1  42 diam GEC.42 2935
• RoundTbl-1  48 diam GEC.48 3300
RoundTbl-1  54 diam GEC.54 3648
RoundTbl-1  60 diam GEC.60 4100
2-Section Cylinder Base
RoundTbl-2  66 diam GEC.66 4191
RoundTbl-2  72 diam GEC.72 4942
3-Sided Tables 1-Section Triangular Base Cylinder Base
• 3-SidedTbl-1  48 per side GET.48.T 4039 GET.48.C 3802
3-SidedTbl-1  54 per side GET.54.T 4513 GET.54.C 4214
3-SidedTbl-1  60 per side GET.60.T 5106 GET.60.C 4750

R
E
N
C
E
:
G
E
N
E
V
A
Rectangular Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect.Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-1  84w 42d GER.8442.P 4085 GER.8442.B 4371 GER.8442.R 4258
RectangleTbl-1  96w 48d GER.9648.P 4840 GER.9648.B 5126 GER.9648.R 5015
RectangleTbl-1  108w 48d GER.10848.P 5182 GER.10848.B 5467 GER.10848.R 5355
RectangleTbl-1  120w 48d GER.12048.P 5748 GER.12048.B 6033 GER.12048.R 5921
RectangleTbl-1  132w 48d GER.13248.P 6171 GER.13248.B 6457 GER.13248.R 6347
RectangleTbl-1  144w 48d GER.14448.P 7658 GER.14448.B 7944 GER.14448.R 7831
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-2  156w 54d GER.15654.P 9436 GER.15654.B 9864 GER.15654.R 9695
RectangleTbl-2  168w 54d GER.16854.P 10638 GER.16854.B 11067 GER.16854.R 10899
RectangleTbl-2  180w 57d GER.18057.P 10850 GER.18057.B 11279 GER.18057.R 11111
RectangleTbl-2  192w 60d GER.19260.P 11062 GER.19260.B 11491 GER.19260.R 11324
RectangleTbl-2  204w 60d GER.20460.P 11774 GER.20460.B 12202 GER.20460.R 12035
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
RectangleTbl-4  216w 66d GER.21666.P 12486 GER.21666.B 13057 GER.21666.R 12833
RectangleTbl-4  240w 72d GER.24072.P 13334 GER.24072.B 13905 GER.24072.R 13682
Boat Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEB.8442.P 5315 GEB.8442.B 5600 GEB.8442.R 5490
BoatTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEB.9648.P 5958 GEB.9648.B 6244 GEB.9648.R 6134
BoatTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEB.10848.P 6860 GEB.10848.B 7145 GEB.10848.R 7035
BoatTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEB.12051.P 7760 GEB.12051.B 8046 GEB.12051.R 7933
BoatTbl-1  132w 54/36d GEB.13254.P 8789 GEB.13254.B 9075 GEB.13254.R 8965
BoatTbl-1  144w 57/36d GEB.14457.P 9820 GEB.14457.B 10106 GEB.14457.R 9993
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEB.15657.P 10954 GEB.15657.B 11383 GEB.15657.R 11215
BoatTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEB.16860.P 12091 GEB.16860.B 12520 GEB.16860.R 12352
BoatTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEB.18060.P 14364 GEB.18060.B 14793 GEB.18060.R 14626
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
BoatTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEB.19263.P 14795 GEB.19263.B 15366 GEB.19263.R 15141
BoatTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEB.20466.P 16646 GEB.20466.B 17217 GEB.20466.R 16992
BoatTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEB.21672.P 17214 GEB.21672.B 17785 GEB.21672.R 17561
BoatTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEB.24078.P 18631 GEB.24078.B 19202 GEB.24078.R 18979
Ellipse Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEE.8442.P 5831 GEE.8442.B 6116 GEE.8442.R 6004
EllipseTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEE.9648.P 7117 GEE.9648.B 7403 GEE.9648.R 7290
EllipseTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEE.10848.P 7760 GEE.10848.B 8046 GEE.10848.R 7933
EllipseTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEE.12051.P 8404 GEE.12051.B 8689 GEE.12051.R 8579
EllipseTbl-1  132w 54/36d GEE.13254.P 9433 GEE.13254.B 9718 GEE.13254.R 9608
EllipseTbl-1  144w 57/36d GEE.14457.P 10463 GEE.14457.B 10749 GEE.14457.R 10636
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEE.15657.P 12606 GEE.15657.B 13034 GEE.15657.R 12867
EllipseTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEE.16860.P 14749 GEE.16860.B 15178 GEE.16860.R 15010
EllipseTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEE.18060.P 17323 GEE.18060.B 17751 GEE.18060.R 17583
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
EllipseTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEE.19263.P 17323 GEE.19263.B 17894 GEE.19263.R 17672
EllipseTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEE.20466.P 18609 GEE.20466.B 19180 GEE.20466.R 18957
EllipseTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEE.21672.P 19896 GEE.21672.B 20467 GEE.21672.R 20245
EllipseTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEE.24078.P 22469 GEE.24078.B 23040 GEE.24078.R 22818
FREIGHT INCLUDEDGENEVA CONFERENCE
Specify: Item Number
Quantity
Tagging

E
N
C
E
:
G
E
N
E
V
A
Standard Option KERF
Video Conference Tables 1-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-1  84w 42/28d GEV.8442.P 5315 GEV.8442.B 5600 GEV.8442.R 5490
VideoTbl-1  96w 48/32d GEV.9648.P 5958 GEV.9648.B 6244 GEV.9648.R 6134
VideoTbl-1  108w 48/32d GEV.10848.P 6860 GEV.10848.B 7145 GEV.10848.R 7035
VideoTbl-1  120w 51/34d GEV.12051.P 7760 GEV.12051.B 8046 GEV.12051.R 7933
VideoTbl-1  132w 54/36d GEV.13254.P 8789 GEV.13254.B 9075 GEV.13254.R 8965
VideoTbl-1  144w 57/36d GEV.14457.P 9820 GEV.14457.B 10106 GEV.14457.R 9993
2-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-2  156w 57/38d GEV.15657.P 10954 GEV.15657.B 11383 GEV.15657.R 11215
VideoTbl-2  168w 60/40d GEV.16860.P 12091 GEV.16860.B 12520 GEV.16860.R 12352
VideoTbl-2  180w 60/40d GEV.18060.P 14364 GEV.18060.B 14793 GEV.18060.R 14626
4-Section Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rect. Plinth Base
VideoTbl-4  192w 63/42d GEV.19263.P 14795 GEV.19263.B 15366 GEV.19263.R 15141
VideoTbl-4  204w 66/44d GEV.20466.P 16646 GEV.20466.B 17217 GEV.20466.R 16992
VideoTbl-4  216w 72/48d GEV.21672.P 17214 GEV.21672.B 17785 GEV.21672.R 17561
VideoTbl-4  240w 78/52d GEV.24078.P 18631 GEV.24078.B 19202 GEV.24078.R 18979
Panel Base Bowed Panel Base Rectangular Plinth
! Notes:
All units above are standard with wood tops and wood bases.
An eased edge detail is standard on tops; see kerf option below.